ARAMIS GROUP SAS

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

ISIN:  FR0014003U9%4

Overview

2024/08/16 17:29:58

Price
5.50 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

1.48% (0.08)

FR0014003U94
ARAMI
Euronext Paris
EUR
Automotive
Stock

456 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

5.46 EUR (200)
5.50 EUR (2,127)
5.42 EUR

5.50 EUR

5.38 EUR

5.42 EUR
5.42873 EUR
37,461
197,855.00

137

333
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/08/16 B Equity Weekly &
2024/08/13 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014003U94&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014003U94&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5d59a29fde74f6f8c59d1f6c513899cdfabf442338fafbbc46896ed1bbbc73c&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b138841946259c5e3&time=1723935886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9743aa69718c999c45aec0ed2535ad8c31f4a3e28134f8ebe797aa8eacc4c3f&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=021b06dbd842b4337&time=1723935886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d4f60869000425661ae500fb2c11b52b8c9e6971ade6493c03aa2c2e3ebfc03&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ca1b55062be91ee1&time=1723935886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6807b0bba702428bb8ccc9f9a92262782f5149aaf832f895ae2f30b3ea9b3926&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=021b4be8bc1089c27&time=1723935886&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b8036be3967bb73a71c709cba3c361d074af59a42dfcd67e0d5dbb051d53831&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1a3db09585e747c43&time=1723935886&tool=RSC

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

Details

2024/08/16 17:29:58

Price
5.50 EUR

Difference (] 1.48% (0.08)

General attributes

ISIN FR0014003U94
Symbol ARAMI
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 456 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 5.46 EUR (200)
Ask (Ask size) 5.50 EUR (2,127)
Open 5.42 EUR
High 5.50 EUR
Low 5.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 5.42 EUR
VWAP 5.42873 EUR
Volume (pcs) 37,461
Trading volume 197,855.00
Number of trades 137
Last size 333
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.59% +33.98% -69.48%
Perf (abs.) +1.56 +1.40 -12.52
Beta 0.64 0.71 0.97
Volatility  39.19 40.07 46.51

ERSTE

Group

20.00

15.00

10.00 '

Sy

hﬂ'u
5.00 mﬂm Wl r/ﬂf'm"“w J

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 5.51 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:43 5.40 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:09 5.39 EUR
16

London Stock 2023/05/ 12:34 4.10 EUR

Exchange 05

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 5.37 EUR

5.50 EUR (2024/08/16
3.30 EUR (2024/03/19
5.50 EUR (2024/08/16
3.03 EUR (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.20

0.00

5.37 EUR (40,738
4.67 EUR (29,629
4.17 EUR (48,137
4.01 EUR (32,667

—_ = = T — — —

Number of
trades
1

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=342396301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342476884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342476882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342588712
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355488737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342361801

ARAMIS GROUP SAS

16

Euronext Paris 2024/08/ 17:29 5.50 EUR 0.20 137
16
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Group



ARAMIS GROUP SAS

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

A\ ARAMISGROUP

Contact Details
ARAMIS GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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